



13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (11+12)	5.80	3.12	-0.31	6.67	8.56	16.49
14	Share of profit / (loss) of associates*	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Minority interest*	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13+14+15)	5.80	3.12	-0.31	6.67	8.56	16.49
17	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Rs. 10/- Per Share )	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	821.59
19.i	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. ___/- each (not annualised) (a)						
	Basic						
	(b)Diluted	0.39	0.21	-0.02	0.44	0.57	1.10
19.ii	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. ___/- each (not annualised) (a)						
	Basic						
	(b)Diluted	0.39	0.21	-0.02	0.44	0.57	1.10

See accompanying note to the financial result.

<b>PART II</b>							
<b>Select Information for the Quarter Ended 31.12.2013</b>							
	Particulars	3 months ended (31.12.2013)	Preceding 3 months ended (30.09.2013)	Corresponding 3 months ended (31.12.2012) in the previous year	Corresponding 9 months ended (31.12.2013) in the previous year	Corresponding 9 months ended (31.12.2012) in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2013
<b>A</b>	<b>PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</b>						
1	Public shareholding						
	- Number of shares	748824	748824	748824	748824	748824	748824
	- Percentage of shareholding	49.92	49.92	49.92	49.92	49.92	49.92
2	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding **						
	a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	751176	751176	751176	751176	751176	751176
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company)	50.08	50.08	50.08	50.08	50.08	50.08

	Particulars	3 months ended (31.12.2013)
<b>B</b>	<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINT</b>	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0
	Received during the quarter	0
	Disposed of during the quarter	0
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

Note : 1. The above financial result were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7th February 2014

2. The Company operates mainly in one business segment viz Stock Trading and Brokerage